
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

34 
73 
56 
27 
96 

Name 

Mike Kofoed 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Gerrit Recker 
Thorleif Møller 
Tore Woldby 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Best Tm 

1:01.307 
1:01.705 
1:02.756 
1:02.940 
1:07.881 

Diff 

0.398 
1.449 
1.633 
6.574 

Best Speed 

73,284 
72,811 
71,592 
71,382 
66,186 

In Lap 

3 
5 
6 
9 
5 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Team Kofoed 

Woldby Racing 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19-06-2016 14:05:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Orange/SM - 1350-1405 

Qualifying started at 13:50:00 

Thy 1,248 km 

19-06-2016 13:50 


